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1
11:55

1000 m
60.000 

SOCIAL DISTANCING WORKRIDERS MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 60.000  (36.000 15.000 6.000 3.000)
For Maiden Fillies and Mares 

QPL

1
1000

Box: 4
ML: 7,0

60.0

Incognito
3j. b S (Marchfield - Mistaken Identity)

Trainer: D Cason
Besitzer: D D Cason

G Dadamasi

27.02 Vaal 2 1200 41,0 T Juglall Little Rain - Incognito - Mamaquera
21.11 Vaal 8 1200 67,0 N Klink Decadent Lady - Masaaqaat - Rock You
01.08 Vac 7 1600 26,0 D De Gouveia Flying High - Queen Of Soul - Forever Indig
18.07 Vac 5 1200 13,0 R Khathi Stellar Motion - Oona - Britannia Queen
02.07 Vaal 4 1200 101,0 R Khathi Eskimo Kisses - Princess Penelope - Capet

2
Box: 3
ML: 11,0

60.0

Sheer Talent
3j. b S (Ideal World - Puritani)

Trainer: P F Matchett
Besitzer: Messrs M Greene & B C Ralp

T Baase

21.03 Turffontein 8 1160 9,0 K Matsunyane Dark Song - Senescence - Samoa
10.03 Vac 3 1000 13,0 K Matsunyane Allez Les Bleu - Single Red Rose - Sheer T
20.02 Vaal 4 1000 66,0 K Matsunyane Persica - Caerphilly - Single Red Rose
21.12 Turffontein 16 1000 26,0 J Penny Glowtoria - Rainbow Haze - Allez Les Bleu

3
Box: 7
ML: 4,0

60.0

Single Red Rose
3j. b S (Philanthropist - Single Rose)

Trainer: A B Fortune
Besitzer: F Vahab

K Fisher

04.06 Vaal 3 1200 5,5 P Strydom Mamaquera - Muleta - Single Red Rose
21.03 Turffontein 4 1160 7,5 C F Dicken Dark Song - Senescence - Samoa
10.03 Vac 2 1000 4,5 P Strydom Allez Les Bleu - Single Red Rose - Sheer T
20.02 Vaal 3 1000 7,5 P Strydom Persica - Caerphilly - Single Red Rose
06.02 Vac 7 1000 5,5 K Fisher Herstel - Persica - Sexy Cinderella

4
Box: 11
ML: 34,0

60.0

Party Song
3j. ch S (Wylie Hall - Star Of The Party)

Trainer: R Francis
Besitzer: R Francis

B Manyara

19.03 Turffontein Inside 7 1450 51,0 R Simons Riqaaby - Dice The Bullet - Cotopaxi
29.12 Greyville 13 1800 31,0 K De Melo Super Fluke - Basetsana - Lady Of Lutetia
29.11 Grp 5 1400 34,0 A Arries Trap Queen - Uptotrix - Mallow
04.10 Grp 11 1000 21,0 S Moodley Bling A Ding Ding - Fast As Silver - Different

5
Box: 12
ML: 6,0

60.0

Urban Oasis
4j. b S (Querari - Teeming)

Trainer: S G Tarry
Besitzer: Sean Tarry Racing  Ltd

J Gwingwizha

24.03 Turffontein Inside 4 1000 15,0 K Matsunyane Mind Reader - Spectral - Caerphilly
11.03 Grp 8 1400 8,0 L J Ferraris Hamsa Grove - Perspicuous - Justadoreher
03.03 Vac 4 1200 3,4 J Gwingwizha Belle View - Exultant - Motheroftheworld
23.01 Vaal 7 1000 4,5 J Gwingwizha Roksolana - Single Red Rose - Exultant
21.12 Turffontein 4 1000 9,5 K Matsunyane Glowtoria - Rainbow Haze - Allez Les Bleu

6
Box: 14
ML: 7,0

60.0

Mayweather
3j. b S (What A Winter - Winter Glory)

Trainer: P A Peter
Besitzer: Messrs D T Peter & H C N Da

P Mongqawa

7
Box: 15
ML: 15,0

60.0

Showdown Kid
3j. b S (Var - Shadow Dancing)

Trainer: C Dawson
Besitzer: Ralphs Racing  Ltd (Nom: Mis

V Sithetho

24.03 Turffontein Inside 5 1000 10,0 G Lerena Mind Reader - Spectral - Caerphilly
20.02 Vaal 9 1000 5,0 W Kennedy Persica - Caerphilly - Single Red Rose

8
Box: 1
ML: 21,0

60.0

Time Has Come
3j. b S (Time Thief - Baluga)

Trainer: A B Fortune
Besitzer: D Chinsammy

T Kamunhukamwe

09.01 Vaal 8 1000 67,0 L Bester Rainbow Haze - Towards The Sun - Izze Kl
15.08 Vac 11 1200 45,0 L Bester Britannia Queen - Storm Report - Rock You

9
Box: 10
ML: 11,0

57.0

Cinderelabeautiful
2j. b S (Coup De Grace - Matushka)

Trainer: P A Peter
Besitzer: Hannah Wilensky & Messrs G

C Mabaya

10
Box: 13
ML: 21,0

57.0

Country Mile
2j. b S (Jackson - Tapaway)

Trainer: G J Maroun
Besitzer: G J Maroun

T Ncume

11
Box: 9
ML: 21,0

57.0

Great Thunder
2j. b S (Great Britain - Icy Thunder)

Trainer: M N Houdalakis
Besitzer: S Viljoen

P Mlangeni

12
Box: 8
ML: 11,0

57.0

Imperial Twilight
2j. b S (Jackson - Miss Imperial)

Trainer: G J Maroun
Besitzer: G J Maroun

T Matsoele

05.03 Vaal 6 1000 86,0 C Habib Rapid Fire - Afternoon Tea - Greens
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1
11:55

1000 m
60.000 

SOCIAL DISTANCING WORKRIDERS MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 60.000  (36.000 15.000 6.000 3.000)
For Maiden Fillies and Mares 

QPL

13
Box: 2

60.0

Mandhukai
3j. b S (Silvano - Heavenly Bay)

Trainer: T Zackey
Besitzer: Tyrone Zackey

Reserve 1

31.08 Turffontein Inside 9 1600 51,0 C Habib Wild Date - At Your Request - Stunning
17.08 Turffontein Inside 11 1000 13,0 W Kennedy Mount Laurel - Nordic Queen - Single Red R

14
Box: 16

57.0

Twist And Twirl
2j. b S (What A Winter - Untamed)

Trainer: F P Habib
Besitzer: Messrs G J Nassif, J A Habib,

Reserve 2

05.03 Vaal 11 1000 21,0 G Lerena Rapid Fire - Afternoon Tea - Greens
28.01 Vac 8 1000 4,5 G Lerena Varina - Elusive Woman - Powder Puff

15
Box: 6

60.0

Set And Match
3j. ch S (Where's That Tiger - Fair Game)

Trainer: B Webber
Besitzer: N J W Deetlefs

Reserve 3

29.02 Turffontein Inside 10 1450 81,0 N Klink Wylie Wench - Stunning - Pucker Up
06.02 Vac 6 1000 14,0 N Ngqwangi Herstel - Persica - Sexy Cinderella
23.01 Vaal 6 1000 19,0 M Duba Roksolana - Single Red Rose - Exultant
09.01 Vaal 4 1000 67,0 M Mjoka Rainbow Haze - Towards The Sun - Izze Kl
28.12 Turffontein 9 1160 15,0 G Lerena Countessofcoulter - Little Rain - Roman Roy

16
Box: 5

60.0

Ella Bean
3j. b S (Mogok - Miss Madam)

Trainer: T Zackey
Besitzer: Messrs Late S F G Habib & T

Reserve 4

19.03 Turffontein Inside 11 1450 56,0 C F Dicken Riqaaby - Dice The Bullet - Cotopaxi
05.03 Vaal 10 1600 66,0 S Brown Fayrooz - Dance Class - Fort Anne
27.02 Vaal 15 1600 56,0 S Brown One-Oh-Wonder - Rock You - Fire Flower
21.01 Vaal 13 1400 15,0 G Lerena Franklin - Peaceontherocks - Stormy Weath
24.12 Vaal 7 1400 67,0 J R Syster Midnight Top - Peaceontherocks - Cotopaxi

Ergebnis: Quoten:


